
Useful Contact Details  
 

Bradbury Fields (Liverpool) 
T: 0151 221 0887 
 

Rehab Manager 
Nicky Barnett: nbarnett@bradburyfields.org.uk  
 
 
Rehab Officers 
Jamal Abdullah: jabdullah@bradburyfields.org.uk  
Frank Ainsbury: fainsbury@bradburyfields.org.uk  
Dawn Scott: dscott@bradburyfields.org.uk  
 
 

Christopher Grange (Liverpool) 
T: 0151 2202525 
 

Manager   
mikebailey@christophergrange.org  
  
Rehab Officers   
wendybooth@christophergrange.org  
alisonadair@christophergrange.org   
joannebrittles@christophergrange.org   
 
Rehab Assistants   
deborahmccall@christophergrange.org   
stevechalloner@christophergrange.org  
 
 

 
Guide Dogs (Merseyside) 
T: 01189838749 
 
Staff that attended the event 

 
Rehab Officers 
Norma Maylor: norma.maylor@guidedogs.org.uk 
Maureen Bartholomew: Maureen.bartholomew@guidedogs.org.uk  



 
Guide Dog Mobility Instructor 
Tina Wallace: tina.wallace@guidedogs.org.uk  
 
Apprentice Guide Dog Mobility Instructor 
Ruth Graham: ruth.graham@guidedogs.org.uk  
 
Information Officer 
Penny Williams: penny.williams@guidedogs.org.uk  
 
 

Halton 
 
Principle Manager - Debbie O'Connor 
Practice Manager - John Williams 
 
Rehab Workers 
Kath Ramsden: Kath.Ramsden@halton.gov.uk  
Paddy Toner:  Paddy.Toner@halton.gov.uk  
 
Rehab Student 
Mark Brackley: mark0053@hotmail.com 
mark.brackley@halton.gov.uk 
T: 07817 938258  01928 703525  
 
 

Henshaws (Liverpool – for any resident of Merseyside) 
 

Simon Merrills: Simon.Merrills@henshaws.org.uk  
T: 01512271226  
 
 

Sefton  
T: 0151 934 4915 
 
Carl Moore: Carl.Moore@sefton.gov.uk  
 
 

 
 
 



 
St Helens 
 
Team Manager 
Sandra Maj: 01744 675370 
 
Rehabilitation Officers 
Peter Maddocks  01744 677338 
Katie Spencer  01744 675128 
Donna Cunningham   01744 675128 
 
katiespencer@sthelens.gov.uk  
corinnaswift@sthelens.gov.uk  
petermaddocks@sthelens.gov.uk  
donnacunningham@sthelens.gov.uk 
 
Rehabilitation Assistant 
Corinna Swift  01744 677073 
 
Administration Officer  
Pat Hill  01744 677338 
 
Eye Clinic Liaison Officer 
Maria Pikulski 01744 646145 
 
Independent Living Co-ordinator 
Stuart Dean  01744 675164 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Warrington 
 
Rehabilitation Officers: 
Diane Arnold  
Gary Mills 
 
Warrington Community Services  
Bewsey Old School  
Lockton Lane  
Bewsey  
Warrington 
 WA5 0BF  
 
T: 01925 444065  
Fax: 01925 444099 
 
 
 
Wirral  
 
T: 0151 631 3331  
 
Rehab Manager 
Frances Todoff: francestodoff@wirral.gov.uk  
 
Rehab Workers 
 
Katrina Backland katrinabackland@wirral.gov.uk 
Lena Booth  lenabooth@wirral.gov.uk 
 
 
ROVIs 
patriciamcsorley@wirral.gov.uk  
iandunphy@wirral.gov.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
 


